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number name and first name nat.
6 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR

31 SINKEVICH Alexei BLR
32 CHAVES Vanderson BRA
7 GUISSONE Jovane BRA

22 MASSARUTT Rodrigo BRA
11 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN
43 RIBES Lorenzo ESP
13 IFEBE Yannick FRA
5 LATRECHE Alim FRA

21 COUTYA Dimitri GBR
50 RASHID Shah GBR
36 SMITH Dan GBR
41 CHEEMA Balwinder GER
14 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE
56   BÁDER Richárd Zoltán HUN

GERGELY István HUN
SÜLE József HUN

34 LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA
52 SULAIMAN Ali KUW
23 SEMAAN Elias LIB
37 GAWORSKI Jacek POL
18 LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL
15 RZASA Kamil POL
67 SURAJEWSKI Alan POL
46 BEYCH Konstantin RUS
10 KURZIN Alexandr RUS
1 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS

64 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR
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28 fencers

1 poules: round

28 fencers
4 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
23 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 23 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1&2
Referee: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun GER, MALOLEPSZY Leszek POL

V/M ind. HS rank
KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS V4  V  V  2  1  V 0.667 8 22 3
LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA  0  V  V  1  1  1 0.333 -12 13 5
SMITH Dan GBR  1  3  3  1  0  V 0.167 -16 13 6
  BÁDER Richárd Zoltán HUN  0  3  V  1  1  0 0.167 -18 10 7
RZASA Kamil POL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
IFEBE Yannick FRA  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 14 26 2
NAUMENKO Oleg UKR  3  V  4  V  1  4 0.333 1 22 4

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  3&4
Referee: GAGULASHVILI Anzor RUS, MARCHETTI Daria IWAS

V/M ind. HS rank
LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 18 28 2
TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE  2  V  0  V  V  V 0.667 2 22 3
CHEEMA Balwinder GER  1  1  0  V  4  V 0.333 -9 16 6
LATRECHE Alim FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
SULAIMAN Ali KUW  1  1  3  1  2  0 0.000 -22 8 7
SÜLE József HUN  1  4  V  1  V  3 0.333 -7 19 5
CHAVES Vanderson BRA  0  4  2  3  V  V 0.333 -4 19 4

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  5&6
Referee: LECZYCKI Jakub POL, HAMAR Balázs HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
GERGELY István HUN  3  1  0  3  2  2 0.000 -19 11 7
BEYCH Konstantin RUS  V  3  4  4  V  2 0.333 -3 23 6
MAINVILLE Pierre CAN  V  V  3  2  1  V 0.500 -1 21 4
MASSARUTT Rodrigo BRA  V  V  V  1  1  3 0.500 -2 20 5
PRANEVICH Andrei BLR  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.667 5 25 3
COUTYA Dimitri GBR  V  3  V  V  V  3 0.667 10 26 2
GAWORSKI Jacek POL  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 10 28 1

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  7&8
Referee: NAGY Orsolya HUN, BERJOZKIN Anton HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
SURAJEWSKI Alan POL  4  2  3  V  V  V 0.500 4 24 4
KURZIN Alexandr RUS  V  2  V V4  V  V 0.833 7 26 2
GUISSONE Jovane BRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
SINKEVICH Alexei BLR  V  3  1  V  V  V 0.667 5 24 3
RIBES Lorenzo ESP  4  3  2  1  4  3 0.000 -12 17 7
RASHID Shah GBR  0  3  0  2  V  V 0.333 -11 15 5
SEMAAN Elias LIB  1  1  0  3  V  2 0.167 -16 12 6
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 GUISSONE Jovane BRA 1.000 23 30 qualifier
1 RZASA Kamil POL 1.000 23 30 qualifier
3 LATRECHE Alim FRA 1.000 22 30 qualifier
4 LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL 0.833 18 28 qualifier
5 IFEBE Yannick FRA 0.833 14 26 qualifier
6 GAWORSKI Jacek POL 0.833 10 28 qualifier
7 KURZIN Alexandr RUS 0.833 7 26 qualifier
8 COUTYA Dimitri GBR 0.667 10 26 qualifier
9 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS 0.667 8 22 qualifier

10 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR 0.667 5 25 qualifier
11 SINKEVICH Alexei BLR 0.667 5 24 qualifier
12 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE 0.667 2 22 qualifier
13 SURAJEWSKI Alan POL 0.500 4 24 qualifier
14 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN 0.500 -1 21 qualifier
15 MASSARUTT Rodrigo BRA 0.500 -2 20 qualifier
16 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR 0.333 1 22 qualifier
17 BEYCH Konstantin RUS 0.333 -3 23 qualifier
18 CHAVES Vanderson BRA 0.333 -4 19 qualifier
19 SÜLE József HUN 0.333 -7 19 qualifier
20 CHEEMA Balwinder GER 0.333 -9 16 qualifier
21 RASHID Shah GBR 0.333 -11 15 qualifier
22 LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA 0.333 -12 13 qualifier
23 SMITH Dan GBR 0.167 -16 13 qualifier
24 SEMAAN Elias LIB 0.167 -16 12 eliminated
25   BÁDER Richárd Zoltán HUN 0.167 -18 10 eliminated
26 RIBES Lorenzo ESP 0.000 -12 17 eliminated
27 GERGELY István HUN 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
28 SULAIMAN Ali KUW 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
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1 GUISSONE Jovane BRA

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 BEYCH Konstantin RUS

16 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR    15/11

9 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 COUTYA Dimitri GBR

5 IFEBE Yannick FRA

28 --------- ---

21 RASHID Shah GBR

12 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE    13/11

13 SURAJEWSKI Alan POL

20 CHEEMA Balwinder GER    15/3

29 --------- ---

4 LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL

3 LATRECHE Alim FRA

30 --------- ---

19 SÜLE József HUN

14 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN    15/2

11 SINKEVICH Alexei BLR

22 LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA    15/4

27 --------- ---

6 GAWORSKI Jacek POL

7 KURZIN Alexandr RUS

26 --------- ---

23 SMITH Dan GBR

10 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR    15/3

15 MASSARUTT Rodrigo BRA

18 CHAVES Vanderson BRA    15/8

31 --------- ---

2 RZASA Kamil POL

GUISSONE Jovane

Tableau of 16

BEYCH Konstantin
   15/11

KUZYUKOV Alexander

COUTYA Dimitri
   15/13

IFEBE Yannick

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis
   15/4

SURAJEWSKI Alan

LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz
   15/12

LATRECHE Alim

MAINVILLE Pierre
   15/12

SINKEVICH Alexei

GAWORSKI Jacek
   15/12

KURZIN Alexandr

PRANEVICH Andrei
   15/11

CHAVES Vanderson

RZASA Kamil
   15/6

GUISSONE Jovane

KUZYUKOV Alexander

IFEBE Yannick

SURAJEWSKI Alan

MAINVILLE Pierre

SINKEVICH Alexei

PRANEVICH Andrei

RZASA Kamil
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1 GUISSONE Jovane BRA

Tableau of 8

8 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS    15/10

5 IFEBE Yannick FRA

4 SURAJEWSKI Alan POL    15/7

3 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN

6 SINKEVICH Alexei BLR    15/5

7 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR

2 RZASA Kamil POL    15/11

KUZYUKOV Alexander

Semi-finals

IFEBE Yannick
   10/6

SINKEVICH Alexei

RZASA Kamil
   15/9

KUZYUKOV Alexander

Final

RZASA Kamil

   7/6
RZASA Kamil
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rank name and first name nat.
1 RZASA Kamil POL
2 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS
3 IFEBE Yannick FRA
3 SINKEVICH Alexei BLR
5 GUISSONE Jovane BRA
6 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR
7 SURAJEWSKI Alan POL
8 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN
9 LATRECHE Alim FRA

10 LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL
11 GAWORSKI Jacek POL
12 KURZIN Alexandr RUS
13 COUTYA Dimitri GBR
14 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE
15 BEYCH Konstantin RUS
16 CHAVES Vanderson BRA
17 MASSARUTT Rodrigo BRA
18 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR
19 SÜLE József HUN
20 CHEEMA Balwinder GER
21 RASHID Shah GBR
22 LEOPIZZI Gabriele ITA
23 SMITH Dan GBR

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 22.11.2014 19:53



IWAS WHEELCHAIR FENCING WORLD CUP
EGER, HUNGARY

20th-23th NOVEMBER 2014
Epee Men B

Ranking of all tableaux (ordered by ranking - 23 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat.
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18 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR
19 SÜLE József HUN
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23 SMITH Dan GBR
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name and first name nat. poules matches finales
ATHANASIADIS Iason GRE 0 2 1
BERJOZKIN Anton HUN 1 3 2
DELI Dóra HUN 0 0 1
FILAIRE Fabien FRA 0 0 1
GAGULASHVILI Anzor RUS 1 1 0
HAMAR Balázs HUN 1 3 1
KHACHATRYAN Harutyun GER 1 2 2
KHRYSTYK Volodymyr UKR 0 3 1
LECZYCKI Jakub POL 1 2 0
MALOLEPSZY Leszek POL 1 2 0
MARCHETTI Daria IWAS 1 0 0
NAGY Orsolya HUN 1 1 0
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